
MASS INTENTIONS, MARCH 5-APRIL 6, 2025 

 

Ash 
Wednesday March 5 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Friday March 7 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday March 8 5:00 p.m. Evelyn Marcon Bragnalo Family 

   Intentions of Judi Doncaster Don & Judy Caron 

Sunday March 9 10:00 a.m. Susan Rowan Sylvia Nordstrom 

Friday March 14 7:00 p.m. Betty Dwyer The Family 

Saturday March 15 5:00 p.m. Debbie Graham Betty Beckingham 

   Intentions of Dan Baxter Rosalie & Dave Douglas 

Sunday March 16 10:00 a.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Friday March 21 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday March 22 5:00 p.m. Anne & George Knezevich The Family 

   Greg Szymczak The Family 

Sunday March 23 10:00 a.m. Conrad Parker The Family 

Friday March 28 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday March 29 5:00 p.m. Ray Beckingham Betty Beckingham 

Sunday March 30 10:00 a.m. Manuel Covas Filomena 

Friday April 4 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday April 5 5:00 p.m. John Harris Betty Beckingham 

Sunday April 6 10:00 a.m. Betty Dwyer Sylvia Nordstrom 


